Qil filter insert with gasket set
E142H D21

Technical data

EDP

EAN

Dimensions in mm

o O

m

Hengs

FILTER

3130000

4030776000658

62.00
21.00

22.00

159.00

Rely only on high-grade replacement engine parts on our virtual shelves.


https://www.carid.com/engine-parts.html
https://www.carid.com/hengst/



